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Note: These 18 states
highlighted represent 92% of
U.S. corn acreage in 2020.

KR EEKWE202146/521H
Source: USDA, June 21, 2021
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March Acres

91,144
96,990
92,792
88,026
89,996
93,601
89,199
91,691
97,282
95,864
92,178

Final Acreage

TBD
90,819
89,745
88,871
90,167
94,004
88,019
90,597
95,365
97,291
91,936

Tk
Change

TBD
-6,171/6.4%
-3,047 / 3.3%
845 / 0.96%

171/0.2%
403 / 0.4%
-1,180 / 1.3%
-1,094 / 1.2%
-1,917 / 2.0%
1,427 |/ 1.5%
-242 / 0.3%

FE: EERXWES
Source: LJISDA
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FEFhETA 90805 55
Area Planted 90.8 million acres
IKFRTEIFR 8250/ 3Kl
Area Harvested 82.5 million acres
NI EFE 1725&/%H
Average Yield 172 bushels per acre
EXK=E 142{Z;@zLR
Corn Production 14.2 billion bushels
FAHKEDFEK 146{ZiETU/R
Total Corn Demand 14.6billion bushels
HARERR 16{ZiE3L R
Ending Stocks 1.6 billion bushels
SEIHRIAINTE $4.20/5%
Average Farm Price $4.20 per bushel
FE: EHMSE

Source: World of Corn
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Corn Acres PIanted 1930-2020 VIZZL"J’ZL”

19324 : 1.13{Z%&H

1932: 113 million
110

20204F: 9080 F %
2020: 90.8 million
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19834 : 6020 =i H
1983: 60.2 million
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History: Acres and Production

=Wz <m-Production =#=Planted Acres =N
Million Acres = Billion Bushels
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Source: LJISDA
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History: Average Corn Yield
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Source: LJISDA
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Annual Average Farm Price per Bushel

$6.89

$6.22

$5.18

$4.20 ¢4.06 24.46 $4.20

3.85
$3.55 23.70 $3.60 ¢3 49 o »
$3.04 -
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Source: LJISDA




